
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (26.39 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.86 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$13,755.49

480,629

Valuation Tax Dollars

116,639,711 $4,269,013.42

FINAL REPORT

Beebe School District-7302000

0.02%

0.67%

% of School 

District

Lonoke 30,905

2,913,120

-3,017,916

$17,591.02

$106,620.19

-$110,455.72

Tax DollarsValuation

375,833

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$464,589.24

Net Total$6,076,157.27

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

1,111,787

164,872,534

$1,126,646.58

$173,755.45

166,015,226

Prairie

$1,342,554.61

Utility

99.31%

12,693,695

White

36,681,820

2009 Assessments

Personal 1,334,504 99.40%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 4,198,750 98.35%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 5,819,116 95.77%

Utility 459,618 98.93%

Pre - Proration 

Total 5,992,872 98.63%

(16,295.79)$          

Valuation

-445,440

200

0

-445,240

Tax Dollars

(16,303.11)$          

7.32$                    

(0.00)$                   

Lonoke Prairie White

98.35% 

99.40% 

98.93% 
98.63% 

95.77% 

93%

94%

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 


